Lady Eagles 22-'23 ]V Schedule

£

12/13
12/16
12/27

117
119 - 1/21

1/24
1127
1/31
2/3
217
2/10
2117
2/21
2/24
2/28
3/3
317

Opponent Location
Scrimmages

Tascosa Tascosa
Palo Duro CHS
Caprock CHS

Pre-District

Andrews HSBS

JV Tourney TBD
District

Dumas CHS
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West Plains HSBS
Borger CHS
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JV Tournament Schedule

Date Opponent Location Time

1/19 Palo Duro Palo Duro 10am

1/19 Pampa Palo Duro 12:30
Pool A Pool B Pool C Pool D
Caprock Palo Duro Amarillo High Tascosa
Dumas Pampa Borger Perryton
Randal Canyon West Plains Coronado

1st place from each pool will be added to the Gold Bracket, 2nd place will be added to the Silver
Bracket, and 3rd place will be added to the Bronze Bracket.

Playoffs
(Saturday)
1/21
9:00
10:30
1:30
3:00(Final (Semi 1 Winner vs Semi 2 winner) Final (Semi 2 Loser vs. Semi 2 Loser)

4:30|Final (Semi 1 Winner vs Semi 2 winner) Final (Semi 2 Loser vs. Semi 2 Loser)




