Lady Eagles '22-'23 JV Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	Location	<u>Time</u>		
Scrimmages					
12/13	Tascosa	Tascosa	7:00pm		
12/16	Palo Duro	CHS			
12/27	Caprock	CHS	4:00pm		
Pre-District					
1/17	Andrews	HSBS	4:00pm		
1/19 - 1/21	JV Tourney	TBD	TBD		
District					
1/24	Dumas	CHS	7pm		
1/27	Perryton	Perryton	7pm		
1/31	West Plains	HSBS	7pm		
2/3	Borger	CHS	7pm		
2/7	Randall	Randall	7pm		
2/10	Pampa	CHS	7pm		
2/17	Dumas	Dumas	7pm		
2/21	Perryton	CHS	7pm		
2/24	West Plains	CHS	7pm		
2/28	Borger	Borger	7pm		
3/3	Randall	HSBS	7pm		
3/7	Pampa	Pampa	7pm		

Winter break: 12/16 - 12/25

Practice during Christmas Break: 12/26 - 12/30

JV Tournament Schedule

Date	Opponent	Location	Time
1/19	Palo Duro	Palo Duro	10am
1/19	Pampa	Palo Duro	12:30
Pool A	Pool B	Pool C	Pool D
Caprock Dumas Randal	Palo Duro Pampa Canyon	Amarillo High Borger West Plains	Tascosa Perryton Coronado

1st place from each pool will be added to the Gold Bracket, 2nd place will be added to the Silver Bracket, and 3rd place will be added to the Bronze Bracket.

Playoffs (Saturday)		
1/21	Bracket Caprock South (New Field)	Bracket- Caprock North (Old Field)
9:00	Semi 1 (Pool A 3rd vs. Pool C 3rd)	Semi 2 (Pool B 3rd vs. Pool D 3rd)
10:30	Semi 1 (Pool A 2nd vs. Pool C 2nd)	Semi 2 (Pool B 2nd vs. Pool D 2nd)
12:00	Semi 1 (Pool A 1st vs. Pool C 1st)	Semi 2 (Pool B 1st vs. Pool D 1st)
1:30	Final (Semi 1 Winner vs Semi 2 winner)	Final (Semi 2 Loser vs. Semi 2 Loser)
3:00	Final (Semi 1 Winner vs Semi 2 winner)	Final (Semi 2 Loser vs. Semi 2 Loser)
4:30	Final (Semi 1 Winner vs Semi 2 winner)	Final (Semi 2 Loser vs. Semi 2 Loser)